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2024 House Health Committee 

Rep. Lee Hawkins, Chair 
Rep. Mark Newton, Vice Chair 
Rep. Karen Mathiak, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Bentley Patty Democrat 150 patty.bentley@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 

Beverly James Democrat 143 james.beverly@house.ga.gov 404-656-5058 

Cannon Chas Republican 172 chas.cannon@house.ga.gov 404-656-0177 

Cooper Sharon Republican 45 sharon.cooper@house.ga.gov 404-656-5069 

Corbett John Republican 174 john.corbett@house.ga.gov 404-656-5105 

Douglas Demetrius Democrat 78 demetrius.douglas@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Gunter Stan Republican 8 stan.gunter@house.ga.gov 404-656-5125 

Hatchett Matt Republican 155 matt.hatchett@house.ga.gov 404-463-2245 

Hawkins Lee Republican 27 lee.hawkins@house.ga.gov 404-656-7855 

Jackson Mack Democrat 128 mack.jackson@house.ga.gov 404-656-7153 

Jasperse Rick Republican 11 rick.jasperse@house.ga.gov 404-656-7153 

Jones Todd Republican 25 todd.jones@house.ga.gov 404-656-9210 

Jones Sheila Democrat 60 sheila.jones@house.ga.gov 404-656-0109 

Kelley Trey Republican 16 trey.kelley@house.ga.gov 404-656-0188 

Knight David Republican 134 david.knight@house.ga.gov 404-463-2248 

Lim Marvin Democrat 98 marvin.lim@house.ga.gov 404-656-0314 

Mathiak Karen Republican 74 karen.mathiak@house.ga.gov 404-656-0298 

Mitchell Billy Democrat 88 billy.mitchell@house.ga.gov 404-656-0298 

Newton Mark Republican 127 mark.newton@house.ga.gov 404-656-7853 

Parrish Butch Republican 158 larry.parrish@house.ga.gov 404-463-2246 

Parsons Don Republican 44 don.parsons@house.ga.gov 404-656-5143 

Petrea Jesse Republican 166 jesse.petrea@house.ga.gov 404-656-5115 

Schofield Kim Democrat 63 kim.schofield@house.ga.gov 404-656-0298 

Sharper Dexter Democrat 177 dexter.sharper@house.ga.gov 404-656-0126 

Stinson 
Patty 
Marie Democrat 150 patty.bentley@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 
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